
District CERTIFICATE OF HIGHWAY MILEAGE 

YEAR ENDING FEBRUARY 10, 2002 

Fill out.form, make mu/file copy with tlte Town Clerk, a11d mail ORIGTNAL, be.fore February 20, 2002 
to: VT Agency of Tra11sportation, Technical Services Division, Drawer 33, Mo11tpelier, VT 05633. 

We, the Selectmen or A/derme11 or Trustees of LANDGROVE in BENNINGTON County 

on an oath state tit at the mileage of hig/11vays, according to Title I9, V.S.A, Sec #305, added 1985, is as jiJ/lows 

PART I - CHANGES TOTALS-Please fill in and calculate totals. 

Town 
Highways 

Previous 

1 
Mileage 

Added 
Mileage 

; Subtracted 

1 
Mileage Total 

Scenic 
lligltways 

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 II II I II II II 11111111 II Ir II II II I II II 1111111111111 "r II II I II II 1111111111111111111111111111111 

Class J 

* Class J L(lne 

Class 2 

Class 3 

State lligltway 

* Class 4 

Tot(I[ 
-1--

0.000 

0.000 

4.820 

9.550 

0.821 

1.500 

15.191 

__ _ , __ 1/),oov _ 
I 10,0{)0 

_ _l_ - - - - --- - L - - - -

;lf.t;;o 
I °J.5_50 
I 
10,t;i I 

__ --+- __ ----~15-l°r I 
* Class I La11e Mileage (Ind Class 4 is NOT included in total. 

PART II - INFORMATION AND DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES SHOWN ABOVE. 

I. NEW HIGHWAYS: Please att(lc/1 Selectmen's "Certificate ofCompletio11 mu/ Opening". 

----------------- ·----

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

2. DISCONTINUED: Please attach SIGNED copy of proceedings (minutes of meeting). I. 1 h'\ 8 2002 
,..., ' L 

- --- --- -- - - ----·----- ----~ ----'f-T·U-- .~\Ct I. -- Y>. , - \I\,," ,( 

3. REC LASS/ FIEDIREMEASURED: Please attach SIGNED copy of proceedings (minutes of me; i~ 1~_# , 
·----- -- --·-- ---------------

4. SCENIC HIGIIWA YS: Please attach a copy of order desig11ati11gldisconti11ui11g Scenic Highways. 

IF THERE ARE NO CHANGES IN MILE.AGE: Check box and sig11 below. 

I \ 

Selectme11/ Aldermen/ Trustees Signatures: 

Clerk Signature: ~ ~(,&.._,_ Date Filed: 

Please sig11 ORIGINAL a11d return it.for Transportation signature. 


